Date
Notes
Project
Page 1Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
NEON APEX DUAL LOUVER
The Neon Apex Dual Louver is a unique flexible LED neon fixture
that offers both top-bending and side-bending capabilities with a
built-in louver that reduces glare. Use the Neon Apex Dual Louver to
create stunning Static White neon effects with a fixture that curves
around difficult shapes.
ORDERING GUIDE
Category Wattage & Color Power Feed Direction
NLADL
NLADL - Neon Apex Dual Louver 4.327 - 4.3 W/ft (14 W/m) 2700K 4.340 - 4.3 W/ft (14 W/m) 4000K E - End Feed
4.330 - 4.3 W/ft (14 W/m) 3000K 4.350 - 4.3 W/ft (14 W/m) 5000K B - Bottom Feed
4.335 - 4.3 W/ft (14 W/m) 3500K 4.360 - 4.3 W/ft (14 W/m) 6000K S - Side Feed
•	Dual bend: Top- and side-bending LED neon
•	Built-in honeycomb louver reduces glare (UGR < 19)
•	50° beam angle
•	Sleek black housing
•	4.3 W/ft (14 W/m)
•	94 lm/ft (308 lm/m), 22 lm/W @ 4000K
•	Max length: 16 ft 4.85 in. (5 m)
•	Min. top bend radius: 2.36 in. (60 mm)
•	Min. side bend radius: 5.5 in. (140 mm)
•	Rated IP67 for dry, damp and wet locations
RoHS IP67
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Clear Mounting Bracket (PC)
Recommended for indoor only curved applications
with 6 in. (150 mm) center-to-center spacing
Part #: NLADLBRACKET
Mounting Clip (PC)
Recommended for indoor only curved applications
with 6 in. (150 mm) center-to-center spacing
Part #: NLADLCLIP
Mounting Channel (aluminum)
Recommended for all straight run applications
Part #: NLADLCHANNEL
S-type Track (aluminum)
Recommended for curved applications
Length: 39.4 in. / 1000 mm
Part #: NLADLCHANNELS
Mud-in S-type Track (aluminum)
Recommended for curved applications
Length: 39.4 in. / 1000 mm
Part #: NLADLCHANNELMS
AVERAGE ILLUMINANCE EFFECTIVE FIGURE
Height  Eavg, Emax
Note: The curves indicate the illuminated area and the average
          illumination when the luminaire is at different distance.
Beam Angle: 50.79° Diameter
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION CURVE
Average beam angle (50%): 54.2°
Unit: cd
C0/180, 57.0  IC=179.1
C90/270, 51.3  IC=176.8
3500K3000K2700K
AVAILABLE COLOR TEMPERATURES
6000K5000K4000K
NEON APEX DUAL LOUVER
Page 2Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS NEON APEX DUAL LOUVER
Operating Voltage 24 VDC
Power Consumption 4.3 W/ft (14 W/m)
Protection Rating IP67
Beam Angle 50°
UGR (Unified Glare Rating) < 19
LED Pitch 36 LEDs/ft (120 LEDs/m)
Dimming ELV / MLV / 0-10 Volt / DMX
Operating Temperature* -4 — 113 °F (-20 — 45 °C)